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Bytový dům TARABY   -    Hradec Králové, ul. Kejzlarova

bytová jednotka č.: 201

BYT:

PODLAŽÍ:

TYP:

PODLAHOVÁ PLOCHA:

PLOCHA BALKONU:

PLOCHA TERASY:

POZNÁMKY:

201

2 NP

3+kk
275,4 m

25,1 m
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